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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING-continued. 

Name. 

Tucker, Francis Edward 
Turton, Bryan Hardy 
U ren, Tesla Leone 
Vicary, Louis Claude 
Walker, Ellis Vernon 
Walker, Robert William 
Waters, William Alexander 
Watkins, Alexander Edward Aitken 

Watson, Norman Templeton 

Watson, Percy Algernon Ferrier 
Webb, Herbert .. 
Webster, Benjamin Clarence 
Webster, Israel .. 
Weir, Charles 
Welsh, William George 

. West, William James 
Wicks, Ernest Bulmer Priestly 
Willcox, Alfred .. 
Williams, David Gwyn 
Williams, Frederick Harold 
Williams, Roland Sinclair 
Willoughby, James 
Wilson, John 
Winstanley, William Ambrose 
Winter, Harold .. 
Woodson, Jonathan Plews 
Woodward, Frank 
Young, Esmae Ernest Fred 

Registered 
No. 

A121 
A207 
A303 
A151 
A 57 
A157 
A198 
A240 
A266 
A275 
A 41 
A205 
A 12 
A 80 
A141 
A 51 
A247 
A 59 
A132 
A 81 
A 8 
A286 
A 98 
A 64 
A195 
A 47 
A229 

. A296 
A 89 

Date of J 
Registration. 

23/10/26 
8/9/27 

27/3/29 
26/10/26 

3/7/26 
7/1/27 

. 1l/8/27 
23/3/28 
1l/7/28 
14/9/28 
21/6/26 
7/9/27 
8/6/26 

12/8/26 
19/11/26 
29/6/26 
1l/4/28 
5/7/26 

5/11/26 
20/8/26 
27/5/26 

31/10/28 
27/9/26 
12/7/26 
16/7/27 
25/6/26 
3/12/27 
4/2/29 

20/9/26 

Inspector for 

Heathcote County Council. 
Hawke's Bay Electric-po:wer Board. 
Banks Peninsula Electric-power Board. 
Springs-Ellesmere Electric-power Board. 
Thames Valley Electric-power Board. 
Waitaki Electric-power Board. 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board . 
Public Works Department. 
Kaponga Town Board. 
Opunake Electric-power Board. 
Wellington City Council. 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board. 
Hamilton Borough Council. 
Hamilton Borough Council. 
Tourist Department, Rotorua. 
Ashburton Electric-power Board. 
Waitaki Electric-power Board . 
Tararua Electric-power Board. 
Wellington City Council. 
Public Works Department. 
Waimea Electric Supply and Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 
Malvern Electric-power Board. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
Wellington City Council. 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board. 
Inglewood Borough Council. 
Napier Borough Council. 
Ohakune Borough Council. 
Dunedin City Council. 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the names, registered number, date of registration, and electrical-supply 
authority as at the 30th day of June, 1929, of all persons registered as Inspectors of Electrical Wiring under the Electrical 
Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925. 

Public Works Department, Wellington, 8th August, 1929. P. H. GWYNN, Registrar. 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION. 

Name. 

Alexander, Joseph Fraser Hurst 
Bain, William Norman Walter 
Bow, Nelson Edward 
Burt, Alexander 
Chapman, Ernest 
Cook, Frederick Edward 
Craig, James 
Craven, Herbert Eric 

Crust, .Ernest Arthur 
Dean, Henry Francis .. 
Dinan, Norman Sheridan 

De Laney, Ernest 
Easson, John Chassels 
Garland, Edwin Reed 
Gow, Frederick Peter 

Gray, Robert Michael 
Greenwood, Samuel .. 
Hale, Frederick James 
Hannah, Alexander McNeill Boyd 

Vicksberv 
Hayman, Frederick Thomas 
Hearn, James Duncan 
Henry, Thomas Joseph 
Hill, John Thomas 

Ingram, John 

Jephson, James 
Jones, Ernest Watkin 

Kennedy, Alexander Walker 
Kilkelly: James 
Killeen, Francis Hilton 

Kirk, Thomas Robinson 

Addre~s at 
30th June, 1929: 

In vercargill 
Petone 
Mangere 
Millerton 
Auckland 
Runanga 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Waipukurau 

Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Springston 
Wellington 

Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Petone 
In vercargill 

Ongarue 
Eastbourne 
Petone 
Penrose 

Lower Hutt 

Dunedin 
Wanganui 

Porirua 
Hastings 
Wanganui 

Christchurch 

Registered for 

Work in power-house, Invercargill 
Plant-maintenance 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Work at Millerton Colliery .. 

. Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Work in State Coal-mines .. 
Maintenance-work in Midl!1nd Hotel, Wellington 
Serviceman, and installing, removing, and 

testing meters 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
. Serviceman 
Installing, removing, and testing meters, and 

replacement of fuses with Central Hawke's 
Bay Electric-power Board 

Serviceman 
Work in Wellington City Council's Workshops .. 
Serviceman 
Plant-maintenance, existing traction system, 

Kelburn Tramways 
Serviceman 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Plant-maintenance with Lever Bros., Petone 
Work with Bluff Harbour Board 

Plant-maintenance 
Serviceman 
Plant-maintenance .. 
Installing, removing, and testing meters with 

Auckland Electric-power Board 
Work in Lower Hutt Borough Council's pump­

ing-stations 
Employment with Dunedin City Council 
Installing, removing, and testing meters and 

time-switches 
Work at Porirua Mental Hospital 
Plant-maintenance 
Installing, removing, and teRting meters and 

time-$witches 
Plant-maintenance, Lyttelton Harbour Board .. 

C22 
C 8 
C34 
o 3 
036 
016 
04 
059 

043 
038 
023 

039 
C29 
C57 
035 

056 
C10 
031 
026 

012 
042 
o 7 
047 

028 

o 2 
045 

C 5 
015 
044 

C24 

Date of 
Registration. 

10/1/29 
30/1/28 
14/2/29 
23/3/27 
27/2/29 
16/4/28 
29/3/27 
19/6/29 

26/3/29 
4/3/29 

10/1/29 

5/3/29 
19/1/29 
17/6/29 
21/2/29 

5/6/29 
9/2/28 

24/1/29 
10/1/29 

28/2/28 
22/3/29 
30/1/28 
22/4/29 

19/1/29 

16/12/26 
8/4/29 

26/11/27 
10/4/28 
8/4/29 

10/1/29 


