## REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING—continued.

Name.		Registered No.	Date of Registration.	Inspector for	
Tucker, Francis Edward		A121	23/10/26	Heathcote County Council.	
Turton, Bryan Hardy		A207	8/9/27	Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board.	
Uren, Tesla Leone		A303	$27^{'}/3^{'}/29$	Banks Peninsula Electric-power Board.	
Vicary, Louis Claude		A151	26/10/26	Springs-Ellesmere Electric-power Board.	
Walker, Ellis Vernon		A 57	3/7/26	Thames Valley Electric-power Board.	
Walker, Robert William		A157	7/1/27	Waitaki Electric-power Board.	
Waters, William Alexander		A198	. 11/8/27	Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board.	
Watkins, Alexander Edward Aitken		A240	23/3/28	Public Works Department.	
		( A266	11/7/28	Kaponga Town Board.	
Watson, Norman Templeton	• •	ጎ A275	14/9/28	Opunake Electric-power Board.	
Watson, Percy Algernon Ferrier		A 41	21/6/26	Wellington City Council.	
Webb, Herbert		A205	7/9/27	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board.	
Webster, Benjamin Clarence		A 12	8/6/26	Hamilton Borough Council.	
Webster, Israel		A 80	12/8/26	Hamilton Borough Council.	
Weir, Charles		A141	19/11/26	Tourist Department, Rotorua.	
Welsh, William George		A 51	29/6/26	Ashburton Electric-power Board.	
West, William James		A247	11/4/28	Waitaki Electric-power Board.	
Wicks, Ernest Bulmer Priestly		A 59	5/7/26	Tararua Electric-power Board.	
Willcox, Alfred		A132	5/11/26	Wellington City Council.	
Williams, David Gwyn		A 81	20/8/26	Public Works Department.	
Williams, Frederick Harold		A 8	27/5/26	Waimea Electric Supply and Manufacturing Co., Ltd	
Williams, Roland Sinclair		A286	31/10/28	Malvern Electric-power Board.	
Willoughby, James		A 98	27/9/26	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch.	
Wilson, John		A 64	12/7/26	Wellington City Council.	
Winstanley, William Ambrose		A195	16/7/27	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board.	
Winter, Harold		A 47	25/6/26	Inglewood Borough Council.	
Woodson, Jonathan Plews		A229	3/12/27	Napier Borough Council.	
Woodward, Frank		A296	4/2/29	Ohakune Borough Council.	
Young, Esmae Ernest Fred		A 89	20/9/26	Dunedin City Council.	

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the names, registered number, date of registration, and electrical-supply authority as at the 30th day of June, 1929, of all persons registered as Inspectors of Electrical Wiring under the Electrical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925.

Public Works Department, Wellington, 8th August, 1929.

P. H. GWYNN, Registrar.

## REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION.

Name.	Address at 30th June, 1929.	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration.			
Alexander, Joseph Fraser Hurst	Invercargill	Work in nower house Investorall	C22	10/1/29			
Bain, William Norman Walter	I	Work in power-house, Invercargill	C 8	$\frac{10/1/29}{30/1/28}$			
20 27 1 27 1	3-	T- 4-Di-	C34	14/2/29			
75 . 17 . 7	Mangere   Millerton	Work at Millerton Colliery	C 3	$\frac{14/2/29}{23/3/27}$			
OI II	Auckland	Installing, removing, and testing meters	C36	$\frac{23/3/27}{27/2/29}$			
0 1 7 1 1 1 7 1	Runanga	Work in State Coal-mines	C16	$\frac{21/2}{28}$			
Craig, James	Wellington	Maintenance-work in Midland Hotel, Wellington	C 4	$\frac{10}{4}$ $\frac{4}{20}$ $\frac{20}{27}$			
Craven, Herbert Eric	Lower Hutt	Serviceman, and installing, removing, and	C59	$\frac{29}{3}$			
Craven, Herbert Eric	Lower Hate	testing meters	009	19/0/29			
Crust, Ernest Arthur	Auckland	Installing, removing, and testing meters	C43	26/3/29			
Dean, Henry Francis	Lower Hutt	Serviceman	C38	$\frac{1}{4/3/29}$			
Dinan, Norman Sheridan	Waipukurau	Installing, removing, and testing meters, and	C23	10/1/29			
		replacement of fuses with Central Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board		/-/			
De Laney, Ernest	Lower Hutt	Serviceman	C39	5/3/29			
Easson, John Chassels	Wellington	Work in Wellington City Council's Workshops	C29	19/1/29			
Garland, Edwin Reed	Springston	Serviceman	C57	17/6/29			
Gow, Frederick Peter	Wellington	Plant-maintenance, existing traction system,	C35	21/2/29			
		Kelburn Tramways					
Gray, Robert Michael	Lower Hutt	Serviceman	C56	5/6/29			
Greenwood, Samuel	Wellington	Installing, removing, and testing meters	C10	9/2/28			
Hale, Frederick James	Petone	Plant-maintenance with Lever Bros., Petone	C31	24/1/29			
Hannah, Alexander McNeill Boyd Vicksbery	Invercargill	Work with Bluff Harbour Board	C26	10/1/29			
Hayman, Frederick Thomas	Ongarue	Plant-maintenance	C12	28/2/28			
Hearn, James Duncan	Eastbourne	Serviceman	C42	22/3/29			
Henry, Thomas Joseph	Petone	Plant-maintenance	C 7	30/1/28			
Hill, John Thomas	Penrose	Installing, removing, and testing meters with Auckland Electric-power Board	C47	22/4/29			
Ingram, John	Lower Hutt	Work in Lower Hutt Borough Council's pump- ing-stations	C28	19/1/29			
Jephson, James	Dunedin	Employment with Dunedin City Council	C 2	16/12/26			
Jones, Ernest Watkin	Wanganui	Installing, removing, and testing meters and time-switches	C45	8/4/29			
Kennedy, Alexander Walker	Porirua	Work at Porirua Mental Hospital	C 5	26/11/27			
Kilkelly, James	Hastings	Plant-maintenance	C15	10/4/28			
Killeen, Francis Hilton	Wanganui	Installing, removing, and testing meters and time-switches	C44	8/4/29			
Kirk, Thomas Robinson	Christehurch	Plant-maintenance, Lyttelton Harbour Board	C24	10/1/29			